Idaho National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

11794
11183
11076
11438
11471
13267
11884
11100
11179
12832
11135
11578
10969
11636
11736
11609
11821
11556
11721
11385
11600
12432
10909

23 Records

BankName

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Farmers NB (No Issue)

Burley NB (No Issue)

Teton National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Security NB (No Issue)

First NB (No Issue)/Fidelity NB
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Jerome NB (No Issue)

City National Bank (No Issue)
Farmers & Merchants NB/FNB(Nolssue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Stockmens NB (No Issue)
Nampa National Bank (No Issue)
Parma National Bank (No Issue)
NB of Idaho (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First NB (No Issue)/Rigby NB
Wendell NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
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Town

Arco
Bankcroft
Buhl
Burley
Driggs
Driggs
Fairfield
Filer/Twin Falls
Grace
Hailey
Jerome
Jerome
Kimberly
Mackay
Minidoka/Paul
Nampa
Nampa
Parma
Pocatello
Rigby
Roberts
Wendell
Wilder

SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

State

County

Butte
Gem
Twin Falls
Cassia
Teton
Teton
Camas
Twin Falls
Caribou
Blaine
Jerome
Jerome
Twin Falls
Custer
Minidoka
Canyon
Canyon
Canyon
Bannock
Jefferson
Jefferson
Gooding
Canyon

Open
1920
1918
1917
1919
1919
1928
1920
1917
1918
1925
1918
1920
1917
1920
1920
1920
1920
1919
1920
1919
1920
1923
1916

Close

1924
1931
1936
1930
1921
1932
1932
1936
1936
1928
1936
1923
1922
1931
1935
1927
1924
1932
1928
1925
1934
1936
1926

BankFate

Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Absorbed
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Absorbed
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Receivership



