NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
11794	First National Bank (No Issue)	Arco	ID	Butte	1920	1924	Liquidated
11183	First National Bank (No Issue)	Bankcroft	ID	Gem	1918	1931	Receivership
11076	Farmers NB (No Issue)	Buhl	ID	Twin Falls	1917	1936	(Open past 1935)
11438	Burley NB (No Issue)	Burley	ID	Cassia	1919	1930	Liquidated
11471	Teton National Bank (No Issue)	Driggs	ID	Teton	1919	1921	Absorbed
13267	First National Bank (No Issue)	Driggs	ID	Teton	1928	1932	Receivership
11884	Security NB (No Issue)	Fairfield	ID	Camas	1920	1932	Receivership
11100	First NB (No Issue)/Fidelity NB	Filer/Twin Falls	ID	Twin Falls	1917	1936	(Open past 1935)
11179	First National Bank (No Issue)	Grace	ID	Caribou	1918	1936	(Open past 1935)
12832	First National Bank (No Issue)	Hailey	ID	Blaine	1925	1928	Liquidated
11135	Jerome NB (No Issue)	Jerome	ID	Jerome	1918	1936	(Open past 1935)
11578	City National Bank (No Issue)	Jerome	ID	Jerome	1920	1923	Receivership
10969	Farmers & Merchants NB/FNB(Nolssue)	Kimberly	ID	Twin Falls	1917	1922	Liquidated
11636	First National Bank (No Issue)	Mackay	ID	Custer	1920	1931	Liquidated
11736	First National Bank (No Issue)	Minidoka/Paul	ID	Minidoka	1920	1935	Absorbed
11609	Stockmens NB (No Issue)	Nampa	ID	Canyon	1920	1927	Liquidated
11821	Nampa National Bank (No Issue)	Nampa	ID	Canyon	1920	1924	Liquidated
11556	Parma National Bank (No Issue)	Parma	ID	Canyon	1919	1932	Receivership
11721	NB of Idaho (No Issue)	Pocatello	ID	Bannock	1920	1928	Liquidated
11385	First National Bank (No Issue)	Rigby	ID	Jefferson	1919	1925	Receivership
11600	First NB (No Issue)/Rigby NB	Roberts	ID	Jefferson	1920	1934	Absorbed
12432	Wendell NB (No Issue)	Wendell	ID	Gooding	1923	1936	(Open past 1935)
10909	First National Bank (No Issue)	Wilder	ID	Canyon	1916	1926	Receivership

23 Records